Metuchen Capacitors, Inc.
2139 Highway 35, Suite 2 • Holmdel, NJ 07733
Metuchen Capacitors,Inc.
1-888-535-1535 • 732-888-9700
1-800-679-9959/Fax
“We Offer Quick
Solutions to

3. No dimensions provided for B, P or R because low profile cases do not have a bevel or notch.
Low Profile M91 Dimensions Millimeters (Inches)
How To Order M 91 B 105 M 035 A S
Metuchen Tantalum
Series M91 - Precision Molded
Case Size A, B, C, D, Q, S, T, U, V, X
Capacitance Picofarad Code
First two digits represent significant
figures. Third digit specifies number of zeros
to follow.
Lead Material
S- Tin Plating
G-Gold Plated
Failure Rate
A- Not Applicable
Voltage
Capacitance Tolerance
M-±20% K±10%
Dedicatedto
Customer Satisfaction
M
C
I 1972Since
Metuchen Capacitors,Inc.
1-888-535-1535 • 732-888-9700
1-800-679-9959/Fax
“We Offer Quick
Solutions to
Noise Pollution”
“We Offer Quick
Solutions to
Noise Pollution”
Toll
Free
Other Tantalum Surface Mount Series Available.
1. Low ESR- M94
2. Low ESR, Surge Robust- M95
3. Fail-Safe Fused- M96
4. Ultra Low ESR - M10
Call for information on these devices.
For your convenience
we welcome credit
card purchases
MasterCard®
SM
®
AMERICAN EXPRESS®
MasterCard®
SM
®
AMERICAN EXPRESS®
Metuchen Capacitors, Inc.
2139 Highway 35, Suite 2 • Holmdel, NJ 07733
11
AS 9100
ISO 9001
Case Size  by Capacitance and Voltage
Surface Mount Tantalum Capacitors
Capacitance Rated Voltage @ +85°C
µF Code 4 6 10 16 20 25 35 50
0.10 104 A A
0.15 154 A B
0.22 224 A B
0.33 334 A A B
0.47 474 A B C
0.68 684 A A B C
1.0 105 A A B B C
1.5 155 A A A B C D
2.2 225 A A A A/B C C D
3.3 335 A A A A/B B C C D
4.7 475 A A A/B B B/C C D D
6.8 685 A A/B B B/C C C D